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Technical specifications:

Short description
Tyre Size
Alternative tyre size
Pattern

Ply rating

LI

SI

Condition
E-mark

M+S

3PMSF

OD (mm)

SW (mm)
Weight (KG)
Construction

recommended rim

20-24 (22/70-24) Mitas EM-70 12PR 173A2/158B TL

20-24
22/70-24
EM-70
12PR
173/158
A2/B
new

NO

NO

NO

1372
523
139.4
crossply
16.00 T SDC
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