



BuyBigTyres.com

MEMBER OF
TRIBATYRE
GROUP

20-24 Mitas EM-70

Sku: 24002000045600

View this
product in
our
webshop



No Image Available

22.02.2026 - Disclaimer: change of data reserved



BuyBigTyres.com



Technical specifications:

Short description	20-24 (22/70-24) Mitas EM-70 12PR 173A2/158B TL
Tyre Size	20-24
Alternative tyre size	22/70-24
Pattern	EM-70
Ply rating	12PR
LI	173/158
SI	A2/B
Condition	new
E-mark	NO
M+S	NO
3PMSF	NO
OD (mm)	1372
SW (mm)	523
Weight (KG)	139.4
Construction	crossply
recommended rim	16.00 T SDC

22.02.2026 - Disclaimer: change of data reserved





BuyBigTyres.com

MEMBER OF
TRIBATYRE
GROUP

22.02.2026 - Disclaimer: change of data reserved



BuyBigTyres.com